
 17-15 Edulog Code 19995922 August 1, 2023

3:50 1 BETHLEHEM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

3:55 2 48 & 49 Village Dr

3:56 3 55 Village Dr

3:57 4 61 Village Dr

3:57 5 Hickory Lane

4:02 6 Westgate Dr - Stop sign

4:04 7 50 Chapel Rd

4:05 8 End of Overpass Pine Lane

4:06 9 Willow Lane & Chapel Rd

4:07 10 Parking Lot before Oak Circle Dr

4:10 11 Hubbard Lane & Highland Lane bus stop

4:11 12 214 Chapel Rd

4:11 13 139 Chapel Rd

4:13 14 274 Chapel Rd

4:14 15 226 Chapel Rd

4:14 16 222 Chapel Rd

Bus #17-15 Jerry Auten

Bethlehem Elementary School - PM Route


